
F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND          

T 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

16 266 LAGAN, LEXI UTAH I 96 95 91 92 374

3 256 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU T 92 92 93 94 371

4 271 SCHWENDINGER, EMILY CITADEL T 95 91 94 88 368

14 221 ASDAL, CHARLOTTE USNA T 94 89 91 89 363

20 212 WU, JACKIE MIT T 93 89 89 90 361

9 230 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST T 88 95 89 89 361

22 260 FUGERE, SKYE NDSU T 91 89 87 93 360

23 208 HSU, JENNIFER MIT T 88 88 91 93 360

10 207 KIM, KRISTINE MIT T 87 87 91 94 359

13 252 EKBLAW, ARIEL YALE I 89 87 93 90 359

21 238 YAP, MELODY USMA I 88 89 88 89 354

5 216 CHU, CHI-HSUAH USNA T 90 92 87 85 354

19 231 SZALAJKO, ELIZABETH OHIO ST T 86 90 82 92 350

7 261 FLEAHMAN, CAITLYN NDSU I 80 85 93 91 349

24 268 WELLS, KAYLYNN CITADEL T 92 83 87 86 348

25 232 BUERLING, ELIZABETH OHIO ST T 83 86 91 88 348

17 258 NELSON, MACY NDSU T 88 84 83 85 340

27 203 NOLIN, CORRIN USCGA I 84 87 82 87 340

8 215 MEYER, ABIGAIL USNA T 85 84 85 84 338

11 272 KIRK, CARY CITADEL T 72 78 85 83 318
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2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
2014 WOMEN'S AIR PISTOL



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND          

T 1 2 3 4 TOTAL

10 207 KIM, KRISTINE MIT T 87 87 91 94 359 1080

20 212 WU, JACKIE MIT T 93 89 89 90 361 1080

23 208 HSU, JENNIFER MIT T 88 88 91 93 360 1080

3 256 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU T 92 92 93 94 371 1071

22 260 FUGERE, SKYE NDSU T 91 89 87 93 360 1071

17 258 NELSON, MACY NDSU T 88 84 83 85 340 1071

9 230 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST T 88 95 89 89 361 1059

19 231 SZALAJKO, ELIZABETH OHIO ST T 86 90 82 92 350 1059

25 232 BUERLING, ELIZABETH OHIO ST T 83 86 91 88 348 1059

14 221 ASDAL, CHARLOTTE USNA T 94 89 91 89 363 1055

5 216 CHU, CHI-HSUAH USNA T 90 92 87 85 354 1055

8 215 MEYER, ABIGAIL USNA T 85 84 85 84 338 1055

4 271 SCHWENDINGER, EMILY CITADEL T 95 91 94 88 368 1034

24 268 WELLS, KAYLYNN CITADEL T 92 83 87 86 348 1034

11 272 KIRK, CARY CITADEL T 72 78 85 83 318 1034

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
2014 WOMEN'S AIR PISTOL



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         LAST, 

FIRST TEAM TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

3 256 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU T 371 10.3 9.0 9.7 10.2 9.4 9.9 10.3 10.1 10.0 10.0 98.9 469.9 1

16 266 LAGAN, LEXI UTAH I 374 9.7 10.0 9.5 8.9 9.4 9.1 9.4 8.8 10.0 10.3 95.1 469.1 2

4 271 SCHWENDINGER, EMILY CITADEL T 368 9.2 10.7 8.8 10.4 9.4 8.6 9.8 9.6 8.9 9.0 94.4 462.4 3

9 230 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST T 361 10.7 9.6 8.8 9.5 9.5 10.1 8.8 10.4 9.6 6.3 93.3 454.3

20 212 WU, JACKIE MIT T 361 7.6 9.8 9.4 10.2 9.4 10.6 8.0 10.2 8.7 8.0 91.9 452.9

21 238 YAP, MELODY USMA I 354 9.1 9.1 8.8 9.9 10.4 9.2 10.4 9.8 9.3 10.6 96.6 450.6

14 221 ASDAL, CHARLOTTE USNA T 363 9.1 8.1 9.3 9.5 9.9 8.6 8.5 8.0 7.2 9.0 87.2 450.2

13 252 EKBLAW, ARIEL YALE I 359 9.9 7.6 8.7 8.9 9.5 10.5 7.5 9.8 8.1 9.0 89.5 448.5

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMAN'S AIR PISTOL



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM

 T-TEAM 

I-IND        

(TEAM-

only) 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

23 266 LAGAN, LEXI UTAH T 77 84 83 91 87 89 511

8 217 FRANK, CZERDA USNA T 90 80 87 83 86 85 511

32 227 McCAIG, GREYSON OHIO ST I 87 79 86 90 88 81 511

13 235 GREENE, SHANE USMA T 79 84 88 86 87 86 510

28 251 MATHIS, JASON TAMU T 88 80 84 80 85 91 508

11 245 HAYES, JACOB USMA T 85 82 86 81 83 90 507

6 256 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU T 85 94 80 89 77 82 507

22 275 WILKINSON, DAVID CITADEL T 85 90 83 87 81 80 506

25 204 HILLS, BRIAN USCGA T 81 87 83 83 82 89 505

24 225 REINECK, JASON OHIO ST T 78 86 80 88 88 85 505

9 224 TOTTS, JOSEPH OHIO ST T 81 85 83 88 84 84 505

5 222 NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA T 87 87 83 83 82 82 504

15 259 JOHNSON, GRANT NDSU T 83 82 84 90 81 83 503

30 229 BEARJAR, SETH OHIO ST I 70 84 84 87 84 87 496

53 233 TOURIGNY, AARON OHIO ST T 73 84 88 80 81 89 495

10 219 STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA T 69 87 85 86 84 83 494

51 263 BOLEJACK, CHRIS UTAH T 85 75 84 80 88 81 493

19 226 CAUFFMAN, QUENTIN OHIO ST T 81 77 81 86 80 87 492

41 220 WOITENA, ANDREW USNA T 85 79 81 82 71 92 490

16 246 LISTER, MARK USMA I 85 76 79 79 88 80 487

17 250 BARRY, COOPER TAMU T 82 79 81 79 76 87 484

18 237 SCHANZ, JEFFERY USMA T 76 81 79 79 89 79 483

34 205 BURLISON, EMILY USCGA T 85 80 80 80 76 81 482

27 223 BECKHOLT, CLAY OHIO ST I 73 80 88 74 81 85 481

33 247 JUDE, JOSH TAMU T 85 70 79 81 80 85 480

38 243 EVANS, AMES USMA I 76 86 85 80 75 76 478

45 202 METROKA, CALBE UDCGA T 76 76 86 77 83 80 478

4 234 TRENT, JULIAN USMA T 84 76 77 76 74 90 477

55 270 DOYLE, MATTHEW CITADEL T 81 87 72 81 79 74 474

43 212 WU, JACKIE MIT T 65 74 84 81 85 74 463

47 210 DOAN, THUAN MIT T 76 80 77 76 74 76 459

37 273 MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL T 73 80 80 63 80 82 458

49 248 WILLIAMS, JORDAN TAMU T 76 78 80 69 80 74 457

54 214 FINE, NICHOLAS MIT T 82 78 69 75 74 78 456

20 203 NOLIN, CORRIN USCGA T 75 74 72 78 79 76 454

40 264 FLINNER, NICOLAS UTAH T 82 76 84 65 65 76 448

42 274 SHEALY, McKENZIE CITADEL T 76 74 71 74 70 78 443

56 262 ADAMS, STEVEN NDSU T 74 62 75 75 79 74 439

46 257 MARTINEZ, KATRINIA NDSU T 70 72 77 70 71 71 431

29 207 KIM, KRISTINE MIT T 67 83 80 58 46 53 387

14 265 COATES, GAGE UTAH T 71 73 66 70 58 46 384

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
FREE PISTOL



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND         

T 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

TEAM 

TOTAL

8 217 FRANK, CZERDA USNA T 90 80 87 83 86 85 511 1999

5 222 NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA T 87 87 83 83 82 82 504 1999

10 219 STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA T 69 87 85 86 84 83 494 1999

41 220 WOITENA, ANDREW USNA T 85 79 81 82 71 92 490 1999

24 225 REINECK, JASON OHIO ST T 78 86 80 88 88 85 505 1997

9 224 TOTTS, JOSEPH OHIO ST T 81 85 83 88 84 84 505 1997

53 233 TOURIGNY, AARON OHIO ST T 73 84 88 80 81 89 495 1997

19 226 CAUFFMAN, QUENTIN OHIO ST T 81 77 81 86 80 87 492 1997

13 235 GREENE, SHANE USMA T 79 84 88 86 87 86 510 1977

11 245 HAYES, JACOB USMA T 85 82 86 81 83 90 507 1977

18 237 SCHANZ, JEFFERY USMA T 76 81 79 79 89 79 483 1977

4 234 TRENT, JULIAN USMA T 84 76 77 76 74 90 477 1977

28 251 MATHIS, JASON TAMU T 88 80 84 80 85 91 508 1929

17 250 BARRY, COOPER TAMU T 82 79 81 79 76 87 484 1929

33 247 JUDE, JOSH TAMU T 85 70 79 81 80 85 480 1929

49 248 WILLIAMS, JORDAN TAMU T 76 78 80 69 80 74 457 1929

45 202 METROKA, CALBE USCGA T 76 76 86 77 83 80 478 1919

34 205 BURLISON, EMILY USCGA T 85 80 80 80 76 81 482 1919

25 204 HILLS, BRIAN USCGA T 81 87 83 83 82 89 505 1919

20 203 NOLIN, CORRIN USCGA T 75 74 72 78 79 76 454 1919

22 275 WILKINSON, DAVID CITADEL T 85 90 83 87 81 80 506 1881

55 270 DOYLE, MATTHEW CITADEL T 81 87 72 81 79 74 474 1881

37 273 MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL T 73 80 80 63 80 82 458 1881

42 274 SHEALY, McKENZIE CITADEL T 76 74 71 74 70 78 443 1881

6 256 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU T 85 94 80 89 77 82 507 1880

15 259 JOHNSON, GRANT NDSU T 83 82 84 90 81 83 503 1880

56 262 ADAMS, STEVEN NDSU T 74 62 75 75 79 74 439 1880

46 257 MARTINEZ, KATRINIA NDSU T 70 72 77 70 71 71 431 1880

23 266 LAGAN, LEXI UTAH T 77 84 83 91 87 89 511 1836

51 263 BOLEJACK, CHRIS UTAH T 85 75 84 80 88 81 493 1836

40 264 FLINNER, NICOLAS UTAH T 82 76 84 65 65 76 448 1836

14 265 COATES, GAGE UTAH T 71 73 66 70 58 46 384 1836

43 212 WU, JACKIE MIT T 65 74 84 81 85 74 463 1765

47 210 DOAN, THUAN MIT T 76 80 77 76 74 76 459 1765

54 214 FINE, NICHOLAS MIT T 82 78 69 75 74 78 456 1765

29 207 KIM, KRISTINE MIT T 67 83 80 58 46 53 387 1765

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
FREE PISTOL TEAMS



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND         

T TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

2 217 FRANK, CZERDA USNA T 511 9.3 9.3 8.9 8.4 9.3 7.9 7.7 10.6 9.8 9.9 91.1 602.1 1

8 275 WILKINSON, DAVID CITADEL T 506 7.8 9.6 6.6 8.8 10.4 9.9 10.6 10.4 10.2 10.5 94.8 600.8 2

1 266 LAGAN, LEXI UTAH T 511 6.3 5.6 7.7 10.6 10.3 9.8 7.8 10.0 9.9 9.2 87.2 598.2 3

7 256 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU T 507 8.2 9.3 9.0 8.9 9.6 9.3 9.4 8.9 7.2 9.5 89.3 596.3 4 9.0

3 227 McCAIG, GREYSON OHIO ST I 511 8.4 8.6 10.0 8.4 6.1 5.6 9.5 10.0 8.3 10.4 85.3 596.3 5 8.4

6 245 HAYES, JACOB USMA T 507 7.4 7.4 9.3 8.4 9.9 7.7 10.5 9.0 8.6 9.7 87.9 594.9 6

4 235 GREENE, SHANE USMA T 510 7.1 8.3 8.2 7.4 8.8 8.7 7.1 9.4 7.1 6.9 79.0 589.0 7 9.9

5 251 MATHIS, JASON TAMU T 508 5.3 6.7 8.6 9.3 10.2 8.4 8.4 6.9 9.6 7.6 81.0 589.0 8 9.3

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
FREE PISTOL FINAL



F

. NAME                                 LAST, FIRST TEAM 150 20 10 TOTAL

3-2TOTTS, JOSEPH OHIO ST 190 186 180 556

2-5FRANK, CZERDA USNA 181 175 183 539

2-20KENNEDY, GARRETT USMA 174 188 175 537

2-4HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 182 183 168 533

2-9LAGAN, LEXIS UTAH 189 171 172 532

3-7GREENE, SHANE USMA 182 179 170 531

3-22WILKINSON, DAVID CITADEL 175 177 177 529

2-7McCAIG, GREYSON OHIO ST 187 171 169 527

3-35CHA, REBEKAH MIT 180 174 170 524

2-31HILLS, BRIAN USCGA 176 176 171 523

2-15BECKHOLT, CLAY OHIO ST 185 181 156 522

3-4HAYES, JACOB USMA 190 173 156 519

3-36NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA 183 175 160 518

2-32COATES, GAGE UTAH 178 172 167 517

2-10TUCKER, BRYCE AKRON 177 171 168 516

3-32KING, MARY LEE AKRON 179 166 171 516

3-12METROKA, CALEB USCGA 170 172 169 511

2-40AULD, KYLE USNA 174 171 165 510

3-11WU, JACKIE MIT 173 169 168 510

3-10MATHIS, JASON TAMU 175 175 159 509

3-20WOITENA, ANDREW USNA 176 172 160 508

3-31FINE, NICOLAS MIT 173 167 166 506

3-17STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA 187 164 154 505

2-17MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL 174 176 154 504

3-25MARTINEZ, KATRINIA NDSU 167 170 167 504

3-26CAUFFMAN, QUENTIN OHIO ST 188 169 145 502

2-19KIM, KRISTINE MIT 168 175 157 500

3-27WILLIAMS, JORDAN TAMU 178 173 146 497

2-25TOURIGNY, AARON OHIO ST 183 148 164 495

3-15BEAGLE, RYAN CITADEL 175 162 157 494

2-11DUVALL, PAYTON TAMU 180 171 142 493

2-36VEITH, ANTHONY USMA 176 163 154 493

3-29BOLEJACK, CHRIS UTAH 174 161 158 493

2-16FLEAHMAN, CAITLYN NDSU 178 159 155 492

2-21CHEN, YIN MIT 166 167 158 491

2-27ADAMS, STEVE NDSU 165 164 158 487

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
2014 STANDARD PISTOL INDIVIDUAL



2-34HSU, JENNIFER MIT 159 171 157 487

3-24BURLISON, EMILY USCGA 170 170 144 484

2-29BARRY, COOPER TAMU 180 151 151 482

3-37SHEALY, McKENZIE CITADEL 170 165 143 478

2-39IVANCIC, JOE CEDARVILLE 167 157 150 474

2-12NOLAN, CORRIN USCGA 163 160 146 469

2-22MILES, HALL AKRON 162 157 145 464

3-19FLINNER, NICOLAS UTAH 166 154 144 464

2-30STALL, LAURA AKRON 150 154 146 450

3-39NELSON, MACY NDSU 144 137 142 423



NAME                                 

LAST, FIRST TEAM 150 20 10 TOTAL

TOTTS, JOSEPH OHIO ST T 190 186 180 556 2118 1

HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST T 182 183 168 533 2118

McCAIG, GREYSON OHIO ST 187 171 169 527 2118

CAUFFMAN, QUENTIN OHIO ST T 188 169 145 502 2118

KENNEDY, GARRETT USMA 174 188 175 537 2080 2

GREENE, SHANE USMA T 182 179 170 531 2080

HAYES, JACOB USMA T 190 173 156 519 2080

VEITH, ANTHONY USMA T 176 163 154 493 2080

FRANK, CZERDA USNA T 181 175 183 539 2062 3

AULD, KYLE USNA T 174 171 165 510 2062

WOITENA, ANDREW USNA T 176 172 160 508 2062

STEINBERG, TIMOTHY USNA T 187 164 154 505 2062

LAGAN, LEXIS UTAH T 189 171 172 532 2006

COATES, GAGE UTAH T 178 172 167 517 2006

BOLEJACK, CHRIS UTAH T 174 161 158 493 2006

FLINNER, NICOLAS UTAH T 166 154 144 464 2006

WILKINSON, DAVID CITADEL T 175 177 177 529 2005

MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL T 174 176 154 504 2005

BEAGLE, RYAN CITADEL T 175 162 157 494 2005

SHEALY, McKENZIE CITADEL T 170 165 143 478 2005

WU, JACKIE MIT T 173 169 168 510 1988

KIM, KRISTINE MIT T 168 175 157 500 1988

CHEN, YIN MIT T 166 167 158 491 1988

HSU, JENNIFER MIT T 159 171 157 487 1988

HILLS, BRIAN USCGA 176 176 171 523 1987

METROKA, CALEB USCGA T 170 172 169 511 1987

BURLISON, EMILY USCGA T 170 170 144 484 1987

NOLAN, CORRIN USCGA T 163 160 146 469 1987

MATHIS, JASON TAMU T 175 175 159 509 1981

WILLIAMS, JORDAN TAMU T 178 173 146 497 1981

DUVALL, PAYTON TAMU T 180 171 142 493 1981

BARRY, COOPER TAMU T 180 151 151 482 1981

KING, MARY LEE AKRON T 179 166 171 516 1946

MILES, HALL AKRON T 162 157 145 464 1946

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
STANDARD PISTOL TEAMS



STALL, LAURA AKRON T 150 154 146 450 1946

TUCKER, BRYCE AKRON T 177 171 168 516 1946

MARTINEZ, KATRINIA NDSU T 167 170 167 504 1906

FLEAHMAN, CAITLYN NDSU T 178 159 155 492 1906

ADAMS, STEVE NDSU T 165 164 158 487 1906

NELSON, MACY NDSU T 144 137 142 423 1906



F.PT NAME     -   LAST, FIRST TEAM TOTAL

1 TOTTS, JOE OSU 283

2 HILLS, BRIAN USCGA 267

4 CAUFFMAN, QUENTIN OSU 261

5 MATHIS, JASON TAMU 258

6 LI, RUI YALE 253

7 FINE, NICHOLAS MIT 249

9 JUDE, JOSH TAMU 237

10 GARCIA, FRANCISCO MIT 230

12 SINGH, RAHUL YALE 222

22 WONG, WILLIAM MIT 207

11 DOAN, THUAN MIT 69

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

2014 MEN'S SPORT PISTOL



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND       

TO-T P
R

E
C

.

R
A

P
ID

TOTAL

1 266 LAGAN, LEXIS UTAH I 275 287 562

2 230 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST T 273 284 557

11 241 PAK, MINHEE USMA T 279 271 550

24 203 NOLIN, CORRIN USCGA T 273 272 545

10 249 DUVALL, PAYTON TAMU I 284 257 541

26 221 ASDAL, CHARLOTTE USNA T 272 269 541

4 212 WU, JACKIE MIT T 262 275 537

7 238 YAP, MELODY USMA T 265 271 536

27 200 CARTS, LAURA USCGA T 273 256 529

16 208 HSU, JENNIFER MIT T 258 270 528

9 207 KIM, KRISTINE MIT T 260 264 524

19 228 SKILES, MARIAH OHIO ST T 256 265 521

12 261 FLEEMAN, CAITLYN NDSU I 261 256 517

22 231 SZALAJKO, ELIZABETH OHIO ST T 257 255 512

15 215 MEYER, ABIGAIL USNA T 254 251 505

21 244 BAERMANN, SARAH USMA T 260 244 504

20 201 CRONIN, HANNAH USCGA T 247 256 503

17 216 CHU, CHI-HSUAH USNA T 276 225 501

5 256 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU I 277 277

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
2014 WOMEN'S SPORT PISTOL INDIVIDUAL



2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND       

TO-T P
R

E
C

.

R
A

P
ID

TOTAL

2 230 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST T 273 284 557 1590

19 228 SKILES, MARIAH OHIO ST T 256 265 521 1590

22 231 SZALAJKO, ELIZABETH OHIO ST T 257 255 512 1590

11 241 PAK, MINHEE USMA T 279 271 550 1590

7 238 YAP, MELODY USMA T 265 271 536 1590

21 244 BAERMANN, SARAH USMA T 260 244 504 1590

4 212 WU, JACKIE MIT T 262 275 537 1589

16 208 HSU, JENNIFER MIT T 258 270 528 1589

9 207 KIM, KRISTINE MIT T 260 264 524 1589

24 203 NOLIN, CORRIN USCGA T 273 272 545 1577

27 200 CARTS, LAURA USCGA T 273 256 529 1577

20 201 CRONIN, HANNAH USCGA T 247 256 503 1577

26 221 ASDAL, CHARLOTTE USNA T 272 269 541 1547

15 215 MEYER, ABIGAIL USNA T 254 251 505 1547

17 216 CHU, CHI-HSUAH USNA T 276 225 501 1547

WOMEN'S SPORT PISTOL TEAM



.

P

T

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM TOTAL 1.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

LAGAN, LEXIS UTAH 562 9.9 9.5 10.0 10.4 10.7 10.3 10.6 9.8 10.3 8.6 100.1 662.1

HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST 557 9.2 10.1 9.6 9.8 10.1 9.9 10.4 9.6 9.7 9.5 97.9 654.9

PAK, MINHEE USMA T 550 9.8 9.3 10.5 9.6 9.5 7.7 7.4 8.4 9.7 8.2 90.1 640.1

DUVALL, PAYTON TAMU I 541 10.0 8.8 9.6 10.2 10.2 9.5 10.5 9.1 10.5 9.6 98.0 639.0

NOLIN, CORRIN USCGA T 545 8.6 8.6 9.4 9.0 9.1 9.1 8.7 10.0 9.1 10.5 92.1 637.1

YAP, MELODY USMA T 536 9.4 10.2 9.2 10.2 9.3 9.3 9.5 10.3 10.1 9.9 97.4 633.4

WU, JACKIE MIT 537 6.7 10.0 10.4 10.4 10.3 8.0 7.7 10.6 10.3 9.5 93.9 630.9

HSU, JENNIFER MIT T 528 7.6 10.4 8.8 10.2 10.6 9.4 10.0 9.5 10.7 8.6 95.8 623.8

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
WOMEN'S SPORT PISTOL



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND 

TO 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

4 256 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU T 91 92 97 96 96 96 568

44 266 LAGAN, ALEXIS UTAH T 94 90 90 93 98 96 561

50 236 VEITH, ANTHONY USMA I 95 95 91 95 94 89 559

25 250 BARRY, COOPER TAMU T 94 91 91 88 96 98 558

7 233 TOURIGNY, AARON OHIO ST T 94 93 96 91 92 92 558

36 204 HILLS, BRIAN USCGA T 97 88 97 91 94 89 556

24 234 TRENT, JULIAN USMA T 92 92 92 94 94.02 91 555

2 217 FRANK, CZERDA USNA T 94 91 94 94 91.01 91 555

8 235 GREENE, SHANE USMA T 95 93 93 92 93 89 555

15 216 CHU, CHI-HSUAH USNA T 89 95 93 96 88 92 553

3 224 TOTTS, JOSEPH OHIO ST T 94 91 90 91 97 89 552

35 252 EKBLAW, ARIEL YALE I 89 93 89 96 89 95.01 551

12 242 ANDREWS, DASHIELL USMA I 91 89 95 94 92 90 551

9 222 NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA T 93 90 92 89 91.02 93 548

19 237 SCHANZ, JEFFREY USMA I 86 94 94 92 92.01 90 548

28 230 HULLINGS, KIMBERLY OHIO ST I 95 95 89 89 90 90 548

55 240 KENNEDY, GARRETT USMA T 84 92 91 93 92 94 546

17 251 MATHIS, JASON TAMU T 89 95 91 92 91 88 546

52 275 WILKINSON, DAVID CITADEL T 91 92 94 93 86 90 546

21 282 WOOD, TIMOTHY COLL S. MD I 91 93 90 90 93 89 546

14 226 CAUFFMAN, QUENTIN OHIO ST I 89 89 90 92 94 91 545

16 259 JOHNSON, GRANT NDSU T 89 93 89 91 93 90 545

27 271 SCHWENDINGER, EMILY CITADEL T 87 93 89 92 93 91 545

30 245 HAYES, JACOB USMA T 90 92 90 95 88 89 544

22 229 BEARJAR, SETH OHIO ST T 91 96 89 90 89 88 543

43 214 FINE, NICHOLAS MIT T 87 90 93 90 91 91 542

31 227 McCAIG, GREYSON OHIO ST T 92 91 92 90 88 89 542

32 219 STEINBERG. TIMOTHY USNA T 87 89 90 92 93 91 542

46 223 BECKHOLT, CLAY OHIO ST I 93 92 91 92 82 91 541

48 277 TUCKER, BRYCE AKRON T 90 89 90 86 94 92 541

41 273 MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL T 90 87 93 90 91 87 538

29 264 FLINNER, NICOLAS UTAH T 92 89 86 90 90 89 536

49 225 REINECK, JASON OHIO ST I 92 86 92 90 84 91 535

38 261 FLEAHMAN, CAITLYN NDSU T 87 92 87 88 85 94 533

34 208 HSU, JENNIFER MIT T 83 91 88 88 92 91 533

11 207 KIM, KRISTINE MIT T 89 87 86 93 93 85 533

53 212 WU, JACKIE MIT T 87 90 91 85 90 90 533

39 247 JUDE, JOSHUA TAMU T 86 89 85 89 89 94 532

5 274 SHEALY, McKENZIE CITADEL T 88 87 84 91 91 91 532

10 200 CARTS, LAURA USCGA T 84 91 89 85 89 91 529

26 202 METROKA, CALEB USCGA T 88 87 87 88 88 91 529

33 263 BOLEJACK, CHRIS UTAH T 90 84 88 88 90 88 528

57 249 DUVALL, PAYTON TAMU T 82 93 88 86 89 87 525

45 205 BURLISON, EMILY USCGA T 82 85 89 90 91 87 524

18 265 COATES, GAGE UTAH T 86 90 86 90 83 89 524

54 262 ADAMS, STEVEN NDSU T 83 85 89 86 94 86 523

42 279 KING, MARY LEE AKRON T 85 88 91 90 85 84 523

40 238 YAP, MELODY USMA I 87 85 88 91 83 89 523

6 278 MILES, HALL AKRON T 88 86 81 87 89 84 515

58 280 CRESSMAN, DANA AKRON T 76 74 80 83 78 78 469

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
OPEN AIR PISTOL INDIVIDUAL



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND 

TO TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINAL

TOTAL 

WITH 

FINAL

1 256 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU T 568 9.4 10.6 8.4 10.0 8.9 8.9 10.2 9.2 9.5 9.4 94.5 662.5

2 266 LAGAN, ALEXIS UTAH T 561 10.2 10.4 9.7 9.9 10.4 9.8 9.1 10.0 10.4 10.0 99.9 660.9

4 233 TOURIGNY, AARON OHIO ST T 558 7.1 9.7 10.4 10.1 9.4 9.4 9.3 9.5 10.5 10.1 95.5 653.5

3 236 VEITH, ANTHONY USMA I 559 7.5 9.7 9.5 8.7 10.3 9.6 9.2 8.5 10.3 10.2 93.5 652.5

8 235 GREENE, SHANE USMA T 555 10.0 9.7 10.3 9.3 10.0 10.3 9.7 8.0 10.4 9.7 97.4 652.4

7 217 FRANK, CZERDA USNA I 555 7.3 10.1 9.5 9.5 9.3 9.2 9.7 10.5 10.4 9.7 95.2 650.2

5 204 HILLS, BRIAN USCGA T 556 9.4 10.5 7.7 9.1 9.6 8.4 10.6 8.9 8.8 8.2 91.2 647.2

6 234 TRENT, JULIAN USMA T 555 7.7 8.0 6.8 7.6 7.8 9.8 10.3 9.3 10.3 9.6 87.2 642.2

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP
OPEN AIR PISTOL FINAL



F.PT

CMP 

#

NAME                         

LAST, FIRST TEAM

TEAM 

IND 1 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL

30 245 HAYES, JACOB USMA T 90 92 90 95 88 89 544 2200

24 234 TRENT, JULIAN USMA T 92 92 92 94 94.02 91 555 2200

8 235 GREENE, SHANE USMA T 95 93 93 92 93 89 555 2200

55 240 KENNEDY, GARRETT USMA T 84 92 91 93 92 94 546 2200

32 219 STEINBERG. TIMOTHY USNA T 87 89 90 92 93 91 542 2198

15 216 CHU, CHI-HSUAH USNA T 89 95 93 96 88 92 553 2198

9 222 NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA T 93 90 92 89 91.02 93 548 2198

2 217 FRANK, CZERDA USNA T 94 91 94 94 91.01 91 555 2198

7 233 TOURIGNY, AARON OHIO ST T 94 93 96 91 92 92 558 2195

3 224 TOTTS, JOSEPH OHIO ST T 94 91 90 91 97 89 552 2195

22 229 BEARJAR, SETH OHIO ST T 91 96 89 90 89 88 543 2195

31 227 McCAIG, GREYSON OHIO ST T 92 91 92 90 88 89 542 2195

4 256 TOWNSEND, ALANA NDSU T 91 92 97 96 96 96 568 2169

16 259 JOHNSON, GRANT NDSU T 89 93 89 91 93 90 545 2169

38 261 FLEAHMAN, CAITLYN NDSU T 87 92 87 88 85 94 533 2169

54 262 ADAMS, STEVEN NDSU T 83 85 89 86 94 86 523 2169

25 250 BARRY, COOPER TAMU T 94 91 91 88 96 98 558 2161

17 251 MATHIS, JASON TAMU T 89 95 91 92 91 88 546 2161

39 247 JUDE, JOSHUA TAMU T 86 89 85 89 89 94 532 2161

57 249 DUVALL, PAYTON TAMU T 82 93 88 86 89 87 525 2161

52 275 WILKINSON, DAVID CITADEL T 91 92 94 93 86 90 546 2161

27 271 SCHWENDINGER, EMILY CITADEL T 87 93 89 92 93 91 545 2161

41 273 MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL T 90 87 93 90 91 87 538 2161

5 274 SHEALY, McKENZIE CITADEL T 88 87 84 91 91 91 532 2161

44 266 LAGAN, ALEXIS UTAH T 94 90 90 93 98 96 561 2149

29 264 FLINNER, NICOLAS UTAH T 92 89 86 90 90 89 536 2149

33 263 BOLEJACK, CHRIS UTAH T 90 84 88 88 90 88 528 2149

18 265 COATES, GAGE UTAH T 86 90 86 90 83 89 524 2149

43 214 FINE, NICHOLAS MIT T 87 90 93 90 91 91 542 2141

34 208 HSU, JENNIFER MIT T 83 91 88 88 92 91 533 2141

11 207 KIM, KRISTINE MIT T 89 87 86 93 93 85 533 2141

53 212 WU, JACKIE MIT T 87 90 91 85 90 90 533 2141

36 204 HILLS, BRIAN USCGA T 97 88 97 91 94 89 556 2138

10 200 CARTS, LAURA USCGA T 84 91 89 85 89 91 529 2138

26 202 METROKA, CALEB USCGA T 88 87 87 88 88 91 529 2138

45 205 BURLISON, EMILY USCGA T 82 85 89 90 91 87 524 2138

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGIATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

OPEN AIR PISTOL TEAM



48 277 TUCKER, BRYCE AKRON T 90 89 90 86 94 92 541 2048

42 279 KING, MARY LEE AKRON T 85 88 91 90 85 84 523 2048

6 278 MILES, HALL AKRON T 88 86 81 87 89 84 515 2048

58 280 CRESSMAN, DANA AKRON T 76 74 80 83 78 78 469 2048



TEAM

WOMEN'S 

SPORT

WOMEN'S 

AIR PISTOL TOTAL PLACE

MIT 1589 1080 2669 1

OHIO STATE 1590 1059 2649 2

USNA 1547 1055 2602 3

NAME TEAM

WOMEN'S 

SPORT 

PISTOL

WOMEN'S 

AIR PISTOL TOTAL PLACE

LAGAN UTAH 562 374 936 1

HULLINGS OHIO ST 557 361 918 2

WU MIT 537 361 898 3

YAP USMA 536 354 890

NOLIN USCGA 545 340 885

FLEAHMAN NDSU 517 349 866

CHU USNA 501 354 855

MEYER USNA 505 338 843

TOWNSEND NDSU 0 371 371

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

WOMEN'S TEAM AGGREGATE

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

WOMEN'S INDIVIDUAL AGGREGATE



NAME TEAM FREE PISTOL

STANDARD  

PISTOL OPEN AIR TOTAL PLACE

TOTTS, JOSEPH OHIO ST 505 556 552 1613 1

FRANK, CZERDA USNA 511 539 555 1605 2

LAGAN, ALEXIS UTAH 511 532 561 1604 3

GREENE, SHANE USMA 510 531 555 1596

HILLS, BRIAN USCGA 505 523 556 1584

McCAIG, GREYSON OHIO ST 511 527 542 1580

NUGENT, MICHAEL USNA 504 518 548 1570

CAUFFMAN, QUENTIN OHIO ST 492 502 545 1539

WU, JACKIE MIT 463 510 533 1506

MOORE, BENJAMIN CITADEL 458 504 538 1500

2014 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

INDIVIDUAL AGGREGATE



TEAM FREE PISTOL

STANDARD  

PISTOL OPEN AIR TOTAL PLACE

OHIO STATE 1997 2118 2195 6310

USNA 1999 2062 2198 6259

USMA 1977 2080 2200 6257

TAMU 1929 1981 2161 6071

CITADEL 1881 2005 2161 6047

USCGA 1919 1987 2138 6044

UTAH 1836 2006 2149 5991

NDSU 1880 1906 2169 5955

MIT 1765 1988 2141 5894

2013 NRA INTERCOLLEGATE PISTOL CHAMPIONSHIP

TEAM AGGREGATE


